Vibrating Probe Level Switch
WORKING PRINCIPLE
The operating principle is based on the changes of
vibration frequency of the tuning fork when it comes
into contact with a liquid or solid material..
When the Vibrating probe comes in contact with
material the vibration is weakened/dampened and
results in a frequency change which triggers the

SC1701
SC1710
 MODEL NUMBER / ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE
Model Number Order Code
SCX10099-AAA
SCX10099-BAA
SCX10099-CAA
08
Connection
Certification
00: None
1C: ATEX-Exd
7C: NEPSI-EXd
Flange
AK: JIS-FF
AN: ANSI-RF
AS: DIN-FF
Thread
AC: ANSI
AA: JIS
A8: 1"
B1: 1-1/2"
B2: 2"
B4: 2-1/2"
D8: DN25
D9: DN32
E1: DN40
E2: DN50
E3: DN65
01: PT male
03: PF male
07: NPT male
240: 5 kg/cm
2
42: 10 kg/cm
48: 150 Lbs
49: 300 Lbs
57: PN10
58: PN16
SCX1 99-9 9999999
18171615141312090807
0807
1413 1615 1817
0 0
Type
A: Standard
B: Probe Extension type
C: Ultra Extension type
D: Cable Extension type
E: Corrosion-proof type
F: Corrosion-proof & Extended type
09
A: 20~250VacVdc 50/60Hz; Relay O/P- Barrier terminal
B: 20~250VacVdc 50/60Hz; SSR(MOSFET) - Barrier terminal
C: 20~250VacVdc 50/60Hz; Relay O/P Euro terminal
D: 20~250VacVdc 50/60Hz; SSR(MOSFET) - Euro terminal
Power supply12
 ORDER  INFORMATION
A A
Probe material
MA: SUS 304 MB: SUS 316
2019
999
252423
9
26
 Length
0275
Code Probe Length
Standard
0275~0400 275~400mm
2423 2625
0600~A150 600~15000mm
99